
Northampton Archery Club - Results
Event: NAC 4th Open Portsmouth Date:

Venue: John Ashby Sports Centre, Moulton

# Name Club Round Bow Type
Lady / 

Gent

Jnr / 

Snr
Date Session Face Hits - 10 - Score

1 Andy Brooks Six Towns C of A Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 28/02/16 pm 3a 60 38 578

2 Paul Bond NAC Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 9d 60 28 568

3 David Quemby NAC Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 6c 60 26 566

4 Alan Tonge AGB Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 28/02/16 pm 9d 60 21 562

5 Alan Course NAC Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 28/02/16 pm 3c 60 16 555

6 Paul Hunting Duston Bowmen Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 6b 60 10 535

1 Paul Hyde NAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 7b 60 11 484

2 Russ Faulkner WOAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 5b 60 9 477

3 John Marshal WOAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 28/02/16 pm 4b 60 5 429

4 Mark Dalley NAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 1a 54 1 280

1 Ian Hannaford NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 2d 60 38 575

2 Mick Lovell NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 4b 60 32 570

3 Kyle Collier Trent Valley Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 9b 60 31 568

4 Neill Garratt Redhill Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 7d 60 28 560

5 Dave Docker NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/16 pm 1d 60 17 533

6 David Major NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/16 pm 2a 60 14 518

7 Mark Harrison Six Towns C of A Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/16 pm 4d 60 10 505

8 Frank Rigby Six Towns C of A Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/16 pm 1b 60 9 497

9 Paul Sharpe WOAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 8d 60 7 486

10 Harley Warner NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 3b 60 6 480
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1 Syed Hussain ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 4a 60 14 507

2 Peter Bix Targetcraft Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 2b 60 13 494

3 Waheed Yasin ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 2c 60 7 472

4 Zahid Karim ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 5a 60 8 471

5 Dave Draper Kestrels Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 3c 60 6 452

6 Shahid Karim ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 8a 60 10 452

7 Bilal Karim ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 7a 60 5 451

8 Wajid Ali ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 5d 60 6 443

9 Steve Tabberner NAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 2a 54 1 305

10 Liam Rooney NAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 am 4d 52 2 282

1 Kerys Knight NAC Portsmouth Compound Lady Snr 28/02/16 am 6d 60 36 576

2 Susan Corless NAC Portsmouth Compound Lady Snr 28/02/16 am 9c 60 35 575

3 Caroline Prime AGB Portsmouth Compound Lady Snr 28/02/16 pm 6c 60 22 561

4 Pam Joseph NAC Portsmouth Compound Lady Snr 28/02/16 am 6a 60 21 557

5 Kelly Pearce NAC Portsmouth Compound Lady Snr 28/02/16 am 9a 60 18 557

1 Dawn Fowler Clophill Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 28/02/16 am 7c 60 19 543

2 Gwen Gordan Six Towns C of A Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 28/02/16 pm 7d 60 19 528

3 Christine Marshal WOAC Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 28/02/16 pm 8c 60 10 507

4 Sue Draper Kestrels Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 28/02/16 am 1c 59 11 494
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1 Gemma Coulson Witchford Archers Portsmouth Recurve-bare Lady Snr 28/02/16 am 1b 60 6 472

2 Heather Major NAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Lady Snr 28/02/16 pm 1a DNF

1 Beryl Tabberner NAC Portsmouth Recurve-trad Lady Snr 28/02/16 am 3a 48 0 216

1 Harry Wright Duston Bowmen Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<12 28/02/16 am 4c 60 8 481

2 Jack Sharpe WOAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<12 28/02/16 am 5c 46 0 223

1 Kieran Gordan Six Towns C of A Portsmouth Compound Gent Jnr<18 28/02/16 pm 3d 60 18 561

1 George Bond NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<18 28/02/16 pm 2d 58 5 406

1 Hazel Dalley NAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 28/02/16 am 3d 51 2 240

1 Ruby Paul AOR Portsmouth Recurve Lady Jnr<16 28/02/16 am 8b 60 10 515
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1 Paul Bond NAC Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 9a 120 55 1134

2 Paul Hunting Duston Bowmen Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 6b 120 20 1070

1 Paul Hyde NAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 5c 120 21 965

2 Russ Faulkner WOAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 5b 120 11 935

1 Kyle Collier Trent Valley Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 9b 120 64 1137

2 Paul Sharpe WOAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 8d 120 16 980

1 Syed Hussain ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 4a 120 27 1021

2 Peter Bix Targetcraft Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 2b 120 19 979

3 Zahid Karim ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 5a 120 16 958

4 Bilal Karim ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 7a 120 15 933

5 Waheed Yasin ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 2c 120 10 920

6 Shahid Karim ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 8a 120 20 905

7 Wajid Ali ONAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/16 Both 5d 120 14 886

1 Susan Corless NAC Portsmouth Compound Lady Snr 28/02/16 Both 9c 120 68 1148

2 Kerys Knight NAC Portsmouth Compound Lady Snr 28/02/16 Both 6d 120 60 1140

3 Kelly Pearce NAC Portsmouth Compound Lady Snr 28/02/16 Both 3b 120 39 1116

4 Pam Joseph NAC Portsmouth Compound Lady Snr 28/02/16 Both 6a 120 32 1106
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1 Dawn Fowler Clophill Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 28/02/16 Both 7c 119 34 1066

1 Beryl Tabberner NAC Portsmouth Recurve-trad Lady Snr 28/02/16 Both 7b 85 1 391

1 Harry Wright Duston Bowmen Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<12 28/02/16 Both 4c 120 10 927

1 Ruby Paul AOR Portsmouth Recurve Lady Jnr<16 28/02/16 Both 8b 120 20 1016
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